Monthly Fees

RMB | January 2026

Base Service Package

CQG Trade Routing

Optional Features

Service

CQG Integrated Client Base Package

Basic Commodity Options Analysis

Daily, Weekly, and Monthly Charting Database

Extended Historical Data for Commodities

Intraday Charting Database

Multiple Chart Types - Bar, Candlestick, Point and Figure, CVB, Line, Tick, Spread
Bar, and More

Multiple Monitor Capability

Multiple Quote Page Formats

Orders and Positions Tracker

Price, Time, Study, and Condition Alerts

RealTimeData (RTD) Functionality

Signal Evaluator

Technical Indicators and Tools

TFlow

Time and Sales

Tom Joseph Elliott Wave Study and T] Indicators

API Trading

Auto Trade (Includes Backtesting and Trade Systems package)

CQG Spreader - Includes CQG Trading

CQG Trading

Advanced Options - Options Strategy and Graphs

API Historical - Includes 300 Daily Bars, 1000 ID Bars, and 2 Days of Time and
Sales Data

API Historical Extended - Includes 1000 Daily Bars, 10000 ID Bars, and 2 Days of
Time and Sales Data

API Historical Extended Plus - Includes 4000 Daily Bars, 40000 ID Bars, and 2
Days of Time and Sales Data

Price

4,267

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

1,7571

1,7931

10,040

1,793

896

717

2,151

7,172
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Additional Study Packages

Optional News and Advisory
Services

API Streaming Data

Backtesting and Trade Systems Package

Extended Intraday - 18 Months

Extended Intraday - All

Market Profile

Market Scan

DeMark Indicators

DiNapoli Level Studies

Kase Statware Non-Professional

Kase Statware Professional (North America)

Kase Statware Professional (outside North America)

Profitunity Wiseman

Shaun Downey Studies

The Bullish Consensus

Dow Jones News - Commodities Basic

Dow Jones News - Commodities Service

Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Australia / New Zealand - Australia and New Zealand

Only

Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Bolsa (Portuguese)

Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Bourse (French)

Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Global (German)

Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Nieuwsdienst Professional (Dutch)

Dow Jones News - Economic Calendar of Events

Dow Jones News - EFE Dow Jones Professional (Spanish)

Dow Jones News - Energy Service

Dow Jones News - European Equities Spotlight

Dow Jones News - Global FX and Fixed Income News

Dow Jones News - Global Markets News

Dow Jones News - MF Dow Jones Professional (Italian)

Dow Jones News - News Service - North America Only

Market News International

The Hightower Report

323

1,793

215

538

563

896

3,658

732

1,426

2,560

1,463

870

366 *H*

512

1,024

623

556

1,163

1,163

973

146

556

841

658

1,390

1,500

1,785
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Leased Line Delivery ook

Data Delivery Charge Per
Location

Setup and Activation Fee 550**
Connection Charge

* January 2026 price update.

** For Internet delivery only.

*** Contact your Account Manager for details.
*+xx Reduced price for additional systems.

1 Requires CQG Trading or CQG Spreader trade routing packages.
Exchange Rates

November 14, 2025

Currency Pair Rate

RMBEUR 0.1212
RMBSGD 0.1828
RMBUSD 0.1408

Rates set at November 14, 2025 close



