Monthly Fees

RMB | January 2026

	Service	Price	
Base Service Package	CQG Integrated Client Base Package	4,267	k
	Basic Commodity Options Analysis	included	1
	Daily, Weekly, and Monthly Charting Database	included	(
	Extended Historical Data for Commodities	included	(
	Intraday Charting Database	included	,
	Multiple Chart Types - Bar, Candlestick, Point and Figure, CVB, Line, Tick, Spread Bar, and More	included	!
	Multiple Monitor Capability	included	,
	Multiple Quote Page Formats	included	,
	Orders and Positions Tracker	included	,
	Price, Time, Study, and Condition Alerts	included	,
	RealTimeData (RTD) Functionality	included	,
	Signal Evaluator	included	/
	Technical Indicators and Tools	included	
	TFlow	included	!
	Time and Sales	included	,
	Tom Joseph Elliott Wave Study and TJ Indicators	included	1
CQG Trade Routing	API Trading	1,757 <i>1</i>	
	Auto Trade (Includes Backtesting and Trade Systems package)	1,793 <i>1</i>	
	CQG Spreader - Includes CQG Trading	10,040	
	CQG Trading	1,793	
Optional Features	Advanced Options - Options Strategy and Graphs	896	
	API Historical - Includes 300 Daily Bars, 1000 ID Bars, and 2 Days of Time and Sales Data	717	
	API Historical Extended - Includes 1000 Daily Bars, 10000 ID Bars, and 2 Days of Time and Sales Data	2,151	
	API Historical Extended Plus - Includes 4000 Daily Bars, 40000 ID Bars, and 2 Days of Time and Sales Data	7,172	

	API Streaming Data	323	*
	Backtesting and Trade Systems Package	1,793	*
	Extended Intraday - 18 Months	215	*
	Extended Intraday - All	538	*
	Market Profile	563	*
	Market Scan	896	*
Additional Study Packages	DeMark Indicators	3,658	*
	DiNapoli Level Studies	732	*
	Kase Statware Non-Professional	1,426	*
	Kase Statware Professional (North America)	0	
	Kase Statware Professional (outside North America)	2,560	*
	Profitunity Wiseman	1,463	*
	Shaun Downey Studies	870	*
	The Bullish Consensus	366****	*
	Dow Jones News - Commodities Basic	512	*
Optional News and Advisory Services	Dow Jones News - Commodities Service	1,024	*
	Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Australia / New Zealand - Australia and New Zealand Only	623	
	Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Bolsa (Portuguese)	556	*
	Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Bourse (French)	1,163	*
	Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Global (German)	1,163	*
	Dow Jones News - Dow Jones Nieuwsdienst Professional (Dutch)	973	*
	Dow Jones News - Economic Calendar of Events	146	*
	Dow Jones News - EFE Dow Jones Professional (Spanish)	556	*
	Dow Jones News - Energy Service	841	*
	Dow Jones News - European Equities Spotlight	658	*
	Dow Jones News - Global FX and Fixed Income News	1,390	*
	Dow Jones News - Global Markets News	1,500	*
	Dow Jones News - MF Dow Jones Professional (Italian)	1,785	*
	Dow Jones News - News Service - North America Only		
	Market News International	***	
	The Hightower Report	512****	*

Data Delivery Charge Per Location

Setup and Activation Fee

550**

Connection Charge

- * January 2026 price update.
 *** For Internet delivery only.
 **** Contact your Account Manager for details.
 ***** Reduced price for additional systems.
- ¹ Requires CQG Trading or CQG Spreader trade routing packages.

Exchange Rates

November 14, 2025

Currency Pair	Rate		
RMBEUR	0.1212		
RMBSGD	0.1828		
RMBUSD	0.1408		

Rates set at November 14, 2025 close